Outdoor Fiber Distribution Closure Portfolio
OFDC
	· Compact design
	· Separate zones for looped cable storage, splicing, and patching to
drop cables
	· Hinged cover provides individual access to drop cable connection area
	· Housing designed for wrap around drop cable installation, enabling
faster deployments

Mounting kit
N No mounting kit
Standard OFDC-C12
High Density OFDC-C12
The metal bracket in the standard OFDC-C12 configurations ending in
“-US86” has strain relief on both the feeder and branch ports.
OFDC  |  Outdoor Fiber Distribution Closure Portfolio	 6
OFDC C12 Series with Rural Taps
An alternative to the split centralized topology is a cascaded tap architecture. Fiber optic taps are factory installed and the
topology is laid out in a linear, daisy-chain fashion. Optical tap architecture offers a cost-optimized solution for rural or
low-density FTTH deployment. When configured with optical taps, the OFDC-C12 provides reduced FTTH deployment costs
and improved business case; thus, helping secure project funding for rural or low-density communities. The OFDC Rural Tap
Closures come with orange labels identifying dB loss and number of drops.
Optical Tap Architecture
Tap Value OFDC-C12 with 2-drop taps OFDC-C12 with 4-drop taps OFDC-C12 with 8-drop taps
21 dB OFDC-C12-S2/20-2T21-N-HD OFDC-C12-S2/40-4T21-N-HD OFDC-C12-S2/80-8T21-N-HD
19 dB OFDC-C12-S2/20-2T19-N-HD OFDC-C12-S2/40-4T19-N-HD OFDC-C12-S2/80-8T19-N-HD
17 dB OFDC-C12-S2/20-2T17-N-HD OFDC-C12-S2/40-4T17-N-HD OFDC-C12-S2/80-8T17-N-HD
15 dB OFDC-C12-S2/20-2T15-N-HD OFDC-C12-S2/40-4T15-N-HD OFDC-C12-S2/80-8T15-N-HD
14 dB OFDC-C12-S2/20-2T14-N-HD OFDC-C12-S2/80-8T14-N-HD
13 dB OFDC-C12-S2/40-4T13-N-HD
12 dB OFDC-C12-S2/20-2T12-N-HD OFDC-C12-S2/80-8T12-N-HD
11 dB OFDC-C12-S2/40-4T11-N-HD
OFDC-C12-S2/80-8T11T-N-HD
*Terminating Tap*
10 dB OFDC-C12-S2/20-2T10-N-HD OFDC-C12-S2/40-4T10-N-HD
9 dB OFDC-C12-S2/40-4T09-N-HD
8 dB OFDC-C12-S2/20-2T08-N-HD
7 dB OFDC-C12-S2/20-2T07-N-HD
OFDC-C12-S2/40-4T07T-N-HD
*Terminating Tap*
5 dB OFDC-C12-S2/20-2T05-N-HD
4 dB
OFDC-C12-S2/20-2T04T-N-HD
*Terminating Tap*
Available Options
OFDC  |  Outdoor Fiber Distribution Closure Portfolio	 7
Ordering Information – Standard Configurations
Configuration Description
OFDC-A4-NN/00-NN-N-24 OFDC-A4 Fiber Optic Splice/Patch Closure, gel sealing, 24 fiber splices, no adapters, no pigtails
OFDC-A4-S2/44-NN-N-24 OFDC-A4 Fiber Optic Splice/Patch Closure, gel sealing, 24 fiber splices, 4 SC/APC adapters and pigtails
OFDC-A4-L2/88-NN-N-24 OFDC-A4 Fiber Optic Splice/Patch Closure, gel sealing, 24 fiber splices, 4 Duplex LC/APC adapters and pigtails
OFDC-A4-S2/22-12-N-12
OFDC-A4 Fiber Optic Splice/Patch Closure, gel sealing, 12 fiber splices, 4 SC/APC adapters, 1:2 pre-
connectorized splitter
OFDC-A4-S2/44-14-N-12